KANSAS STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

SGEMINI I

} ~ THE SPACE WALK BEGINS

KANSANS CAN SCHOOL REDESIGN PROJECT

AGENDA

1. Welcome
2. Message from KSDE

3. Practicing Your Teamwork

4. Timeline

5. Define Roles

6. Redesign Team

7. Readiness and Culture Survey

8. Define Redesign

9. Define Success

10.
11.
12.
13.

Communication Plan
Networking
KAESA / KSDE Support Plan

Team Work Time

Smoky Hill ESC Professional Development Team

Noalee McDonald-Augustine — nmcdonald@smokyhill.org
Chris Moddelmog — cmoddelmog@smokyhill.org

Joe Ryan — jryan@smokyhill.org

Darla Smith — dsmith@smokyhill.org
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